Final Eligibility Committee List

(for moves during November 2025)

First Name
Elis
Lily-May
Mark
Isaac
Harry
Alison
Scott
Cerys
Dave
Rachel

Andy

Printed: 01/12/2025 04:30:06

Last Name
Creel
Hendy
Hobbs
Garcia Lucas
Butler
Gummer
Lewis
Palmer
Dickson
Huggins

McCall

Age
Group

U1l
u17
Senior
u15
U1l
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Origin Club

Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners
Blaenau Gwent Athletics
Micky Morris Racing Team
Denbigh Harriers

Neath Harriers

Pencoed Panthers

Albany Road Run Club
Pencoed Panthers
Porthcawl Runners

Llanelli AC

Amman Valley Harriers

Destination Club
Rhymney Valley AC
Newport Harriers
Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners
Deeside AAC

Bridgend Athletics
Bridgend Athletics
Rhondda Valley Runners
Bridgend Athletics
Amman Valley Harriers
Team GJE

Swansea Harriers
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Region

East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
North Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
West Wales
West Wales

West Wales

WELSH ATHLETICS

ATHLETAU CYMRU

Date Of Move

17/11/2025

08/11/2025

12/11/2025

27/11/2025

24/11/2025

04/11/2025

09/11/2025

03/11/2025

06/11/2025

08/11/2025

09/11/2025



