Final Eligibility Committee List (for moves during November 2025)



First Name	Last Name	Age Group	Origin Club	Destination Club	Region	Date Of Move
Elis	Creel	U11	Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners	Rhymney Valley AC	East Wales	17/11/2025
Lily-May	Hendy	U17	Blaenau Gwent Athletics	Newport Harriers	East Wales	08/11/2025
Mark	Hobbs	Senior	Micky Morris Racing Team	Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners	East Wales	12/11/2025
Isaac	Garcia Lucas	U15	Denbigh Harriers	Deeside AAC	North Wales	27/11/2025
Harry	Butler	U11	Neath Harriers	Bridgend Athletics	South Wales	24/11/2025
Alison	Gummer	Senior	Pencoed Panthers	Bridgend Athletics	South Wales	04/11/2025
Scott	Lewis	Senior	Albany Road Run Club	Rhondda Valley Runners	South Wales	09/11/2025
Cerys	Palmer	Senior	Pencoed Panthers	Bridgend Athletics	South Wales	03/11/2025
Dave	Dickson	Senior	Porthcawl Runners	Amman Valley Harriers	West Wales	06/11/2025
Rachel	Huggins	Senior	Llanelli AC	Team GJE	West Wales	08/11/2025
Andy	McCall	Senior	Amman Valley Harriers	Swansea Harriers	West Wales	09/11/2025

Printed: 01/12/2025 04:30:06 Page 1 of 1